
CORRIGENDUM / EXTENSION NOTICE 
 

PROCUREMENT OF NBP - DIGITAL WALLET 
 

Reference to NBP Tender Notice for “Procurement of NBP – Digital Wallet” published in Newspapers (The Express Tribune 

and Ausaf) dated November 3, 2024, and on websites of NBP & PPRA (Ref: NT-11/04/2024-1 & TS550512E) dated 

November 4, 2024, and November 5, 2024 respectively. 

Extensions in the Bid submission dates/timelines are mentioned below: 

 

Events Dates / Timelines 

Bid Submission February 28, 2025, at 3:00 PM 

Bid Opening February 28, 2025, at 3:30 PM 
 

 
NBP reserves the right to cancel this invitation at any stage of the tender as per PPRA rules. If you have any query, please 
contact to the Procurement Division on: 021-99220331 & 021-38902647  
 

 
 
 
Divisional Head  
Procurement Division  
Logistics Communications & Marketing Group  
National Bank of Pakistan  
3rd Floor, NBP Head Office,  
Karachi 

 
 



CORRIGENDUM / EXTENSION NOTICE 
 

PROCUREMENT OF NBP - DIGITAL WALLET 
 

Reference to NBP Tender Notice for “Procurement of NBP – Digital Wallet” published in Newspapers (The Express Tribune 

and Ausaf) dated November 3, 2024, and on websites of NBP & PPRA (Ref: NT-11/04/2024-1 & TS550512E) dated 

November 4, 2024, and November 5, 2024 respectively. 

Extensions in the Bid submission dates/timelines are mentioned below: 

 

Events Dates / Timelines 

Bid Submission February 7, 2025, at 3:00 PM 

Bid Opening February 7, 2025, at 3:30 PM 
 

 
NBP reserves the right to cancel this invitation at any stage of the tender as per PPRA rules. If you have any query, please 
contact to the Procurement Division on: 021-99220331 & 021-38902647  
 

 
 
 
Divisional Head  
Procurement Division  
Logistics Communications & Marketing Group  
National Bank of Pakistan  
3rd Floor, NBP Head Office,  
Karachi 

 
 



CORRIGENDUM / EXTENSION NOTICE 
 

PROCUREMENT OF NBP - DIGITAL WALLET 
 

Reference to NBP Tender Notice for “Procurement of NBP – Digital Wallet” published in Newspapers (The Express Tribune 

and Ausaf) dated November 3, 2024 and on websites of NBP & PPRA (Ref: NT-11/04/2024-1 & TS550512E) dated 

November 4, 2024 and November 5, 2024 respectively. 

Extensions in the Bid submission dates/timelines are mentioned below: 

 

Events Dates / Timelines 

Bid Submission January 8, 2025 at 3:00 PM 

Bid Opening January 8, 2025 at 3:30 PM 
 

 
NBP reserves the right to cancel this invitation at any stage of the tender as per PPRA rules. If you have any query, please 
contact to the Procurement Division on: 021-99220331 & 021-38902647  
 

 
 
      --SD-- 
Divisional Head  
Procurement Division  
Logistics Communications & Marketing Group  
National Bank of Pakistan  
3rd Floor, NBP Head Office,  
Karachi 

 
 



 

INVITATION TO e-BID 

Procurement of NBP – Digital Wallet 

 

National Bank of Pakistan, invites electronic bids from the service providers, 

registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Department for supply of  Digital Wallet. 

2.     e-bidding documents as per regulations, containing detailed terms and conditions, 

specifications and requirements etc. are available for the registered bidders on EPADS at 

(www.eprocure.gov.pk)  

3.    The electronic bids, must be submitted by using EPADS on or before (13th December 2024 

at 3:00PM). Manual bids, shall not be accepted.  Electronic Bids will be opened on the same 

day at 3:30PM. 

 

Note:  

1. Notification of the GRC constituted in terms of Rule-48 of PPRA rules, 2004 is provided on 

EPADS at www.eprocure.gov.pk and on PA’s website https://www.nbp.com.pk/  

2. Original Bid Security instrument MUST BE submitted to the undersigned office on or before the online 

submission deadline of the bid. 

 

 

 

(Divisional Head) 

Procurement Division, 

Logistics, Communications & Marketing Group, 

National Bank of Pakistan 

3rd Floor, Head Office Building, Karachi. 

021-99220331, 021-38902647 

http://www.eprocure.gov.pk/
http://www.eprocure.gov.pk/
https://www.nbp.com.pk/

	220nbp72-282
	Pay Order
	LCMG Karachi 06 Feb 2025 3rd Corrigendum Extension Notice PROCUREMENT OF NBP - DIGITAL WALLET.
	Letter

	nbp161-72
	nbp161-72
	Corrigendum Extension Notice

	nbp1312-81
	41nbp511-1312
	LCMG Karachi 04 Nov 2024 Invitation to e-Bid Procurement of NBP - Digital Wallet.

	nbp1312-81
	LCMG Karachi 12 Dec 2024 Corrigendum Extension Notice PROCUREMENT OF NBP - DIGITAL WALLET




